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Personal Account Statement
techcu g Account Number: 826328
Statement Date: 05/31/2019
TECHNOLOGY CREDIT UNION PBQSI 1of4

PO.Box 1300 « San Jose, CA « 95108-1300
Account Summary

$854.37

PERLA E GURROLA
760 NORTHRUP ST APT 21
SAN JOSE CA 95126-3719

tgage Loar
ount / IRA

tionshir Preferred

Log into Online Banking and select Trave/
Notifications from the Services menu.

Traveling this summer? _ _i%
/ o'

Questions: Call us at (800) 553-0880

Savings
Date  Transaction Description Balance
1D: 0000 PRIMARY SAVINGS

05/01 Starting Balance $25.11
05/07  Deposit at ATM #15488702 - CEFCU 670 LINCOLN AVE SAN JOSE CA 525.11
05/22  Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0011 520.99
05/23  Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0011 453.53
05/24  Deposit at ATM Transfer #000000001406 - XXXrom Share 0011 TECHNOLOGY CU 1,153.53
1562 S BASCOM AVE SAN JOSE CA
05/27  Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0011 1,014.40
05/27  Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0011 974.37
05/28  Withdrawal Online Banking Transfer To Share 0011 954.37
05/29  Withdrawal Online Banking Transfer To Share 0011 854,37
05/31 Ending Balance for PRIMARY SAVINGS $854.37

Summary: 2 Deposits : $1,200.00 6 Withdrawals : $-370.74  YTD Dividends Paid : $0.11

Checking

Date  Transaction Description Balance

ID: 0011 BASIC CHECKING

05/01 Starting Balance $1,317.99

05/01  Withdrawal ACH RISE DE |l DB - TYPE: 8665801226 |D: 1000226336 CO: RISE DE Il -240.18 1,077.81
DB

05/01  Withdrawal ACH LOANME - TYPE: 8447647368 ID: 8800004991 DATA: -351.09 726.72
20190430063021LOANME CO: LOANME

05/01 Withdrawal POS #026879 - CVS/PHARMACY #09 09559--1285 Lincoln Ave San Jose -18.21 708.51
CA

05/03  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA -10.00 698.51

www.techcu.com  (408) 451-9111 « (800) 553-0880
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Date  Transaction Description Amount Balance

05/03  Withdrawal POS #912300021461 - 0049 FOREVER 21 925 BLOSSOM HILL ROAD # -41.19 657.32
SAN JOSE CA

05/04  Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher - VENMO*Gurrola Perla New York 198.00 855.32
City NY

05/04  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA -10.00 845.32

05/04  Withdrawal POS #712379 - ARTEAGA'S FOOD CENTER 1003 LINCOLN AVE SAN -6.40 838.92
JOSE CA

05/04  Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher - VENMO*Gurrola Perla New York 79.20 918.12
City NY

05/04  Withdrawal POS #912419475737 - DAISY NAILS SAN JOSE CA -22.00 896.12

05/03  Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #912424000501 - FHDA FOOTHILL REGISTRATIO -69.93 826.19
650-9497812 CA

05/04  Withdrawal POS #912421961389 - 99 CENTS ONLY ST 1915 W S SAN JOSE CA -30.49 795.70

05/04  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - 76 - DBA UNITED PACIFIC 2 SAN JOSE -25.01 770.69
CA

05/05 Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #912509983297 - NETFLIX COM LOS GATOS CA -8.99 761.70

05/05  Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher - VENMO*Gurrola Perla New York 217.80 979.50
City NY

05/05  Withdrawal at ATM #11198703 - CEFCU 670 LINCOLN AVE SAN JOSE CA -220.00 759.50

05/05  Withdrawal POS #912548012149 - ROSS STORES #258 1750 S BASCOM AVE -37.31 722.19
CAMPBELL CA

05/05  Withdrawal POS #813111 - LION FOOD CENTER 471 SARATOGA AVE SAN JOSE -62.01 660.18
CA

05/06  Withdrawal ACH OPORTUN/PROGRESS - TYPE: ACH ID: 1330903620 CO: -42.00 618.18
OPORTUN/PROGRESS

05/06  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA -10.00 608.18

05/07  Deposit ACH CREDITNINJA DEP - TYPE: ADVANCE ID: 1364881418 CO: 2,505.00 3,113.18
CREDITNINJA DEP

05/08  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA -10.00 3,103.18

05/08  Withdrawal POS #022454 - SMART AND FINAL 810 1290 W. SAN CARLOS ST. SAN -15.76 3,087.42
JOSE CA

05/08  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - DAIRYLAND 800-334-0090 WI -30.65 3,056.77

05/09  Withdrawal ACH GenesisFS Card - TYPE: 8009582556 ID: 1222528268 CO: -234.45 2,822.32
GenesisFS Card

05/09  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA -10.00 2,812.32

05/09  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA -10.00 2,802.32

05/09  Withdrawal Bill Payment #912942417599 - WU GM Financial WU GM FINANCIAL -438.41 2,363.91
Arlington TX

05/09  Withdrawal POS #085620 - CHEVRON/NARJ LLC SAN JOSE CA -20.03 2,343.88

05/09  Withdrawal POS #416164 - ARTEAGA'S FOOD CENTER 1003 LINCOLN AVE SAN -3.48 2,340.40
JOSE CA

05/10  Deposit ACH Sutter Health - TYPE: PR PAYMENT ID: 1942788907 CO: Sutter Health 1,690.62 4,031.02

05/10  Withdrawal ACH ENVA 2018 A - TYPE: NETCREDIT ID: 1831531898 DATA: -105.40 3,925.62
20190509J CO: ENVA 2018 A

05/10  Withdrawal ACH WalMart CC - TYPE: WM EPAY ID: 9069872103 CO: WalMart CC -135.00 3,790.62

05/10  Withdrawal ACH COMENITY PAY VI - TYPE: WEB PYMT ID: 1133163498 DATA: -188.96 3,601.66
800-395-5714 CO: COMENITY PAY VI

05/10  Withdrawal POS #913094066756 - 0766 FOREVER 21 2855 STEVENS CREEK BLVD -29.17 3,572.49
SANTA CLARA CA

05/11  Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA -10.00 3,562.49

05/11  Withdrawal POS #640904 - ROTTEN ROBBIE #38 4962 ALMADEN EXPWAY SAN -30.01 3,532.48
JOSE CA

05/12  Withdrawal POS #913218500269 - 99 CENTS ONLY ST 1915 W S SAN JOSE CA -23.56 3,508.92

05/12  Withdrawal POS #913264050941 - ULTA #279 31 CURTNER AVE SAN JOSE CA -58.95 3,449.97

05/12  Withdrawal POS #913213917469 - SAFEWAY STORE 1476 SAN JOSE CA -22.05 3,427.92

05/13  Withdrawal ACH Credit One Bank - TYPE: Payment ID: 912240213 CO: Credit One -161.00 3,266.92
Bank

05/14  Withdrawal ACH COMENITY PAY OH - TYPE: WEB PYMT ID: 1651180275 DATA: -311.00 2,955.92
800-395-5714 CO: COMENITY PAY OH
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Account Number: 826328
Statement Date: 05/31/2019

Amount

Balance
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Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA
Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA
Withdrawal POS #913512031855 - SAFEWAY STORE 1574 SAN JOSE CA
Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - GROUPON INC GROUPON.COM IL
Withdrawal ACH RISE DE Il DB - TYPE: 8665801226 ID: 1000226336 CO: RISE DE I
DB

‘W/D PRENOTIFICATION FROM CREDITNINJA PAY

Withdrawal ACH RISE DE Il AHPMT - TYPE: 8665801226 ID: 1000226394 CO: RISE
DE Il AHPMT

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA
Withdrawal POS #325934 - ROTTEN ROBBIE #32 1061 LINCOLN AVE SAN JOSE CA
Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - ROUND TABLE PIZZA WILLOW
408-265-5128 CA

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - AVAYA STADIUM SAN JOSE CA
Withdrawal POS #913807609189 - SAFEWAY STORE 1476 SAN JOSE CA
Recurring Withdrawal Bill Payment #913826002419 - FHDA FOOTHILL REGISTRATIO
650-9497812 CA

Withdrawal POS #913820416775 - DAISY NAILS SAN JOSE CA

Withdrawal POS #913809790399 - SAFEWAY STORE 1476 SAN JOSE CA
Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA
Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - VENMO* Visa Direct NY

Withdrawal POS #520510 - CHEVRON/NARJ LLC SAN JOSE CA

Withdrawal ACH OPORTUN/PROGRESS - TYPE: ACH ID: 1330903620 CO:
OPORTUN/PROGRESS

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - ANCHORS SAN JOSE CA

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA
Withdrawal POS #914110517011 - SAFEWAY STORE 1476 SAN JOSE CA
Withdrawal POS #914286041494 - ULTA #279 31 CURTNER AVE SAN JOSE CA
Withdrawal POS #074335 - TARGET T-2281 2161 Monterey Hwy San Jose CA
Deposit Transfer From Share 0000

Check 140 Tracer 993001613

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA
Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA

Deposit Transfer From Share 0000

Withdrawal POS #914402241767 - TOTAL WINE AND MORE 1120 SAN JOSE CA
Deposit ACH Sutter Health - TYPE: PR PAYMENT ID: 1942788907 CO: Sutter Health
‘Withdrawal ACH ENVA 2018 A - TYPE: NETCREDIT ID: 1831531898 DATA:
20190523J CO: ENVA 2018 A

Withdrawal ACH CREDITNINJA PAY - TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1384093458 CO:
CREDITNINJA PAY

Withdrawal POS #914482021730 - ROSS STORES #258 1750 S BASCOM AVE
CAMPBELL CA

Withdrawal at ATM Transfer #000000001406 - XXXTo Share 0000 TECHNOLOGY CU
1562 S BASCOM AVE SAN JOSE CA

Withdrawal at ATM #000000001407 - TECHNOLOGY CU 1562 S BASCOM AVE SAN
JOSE CA

Withdrawal POS #773381 - WORLD OIL #51 1165 SOUTH BASCOM SAN JOSE CA
‘Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher - VENMO*Gurrola Perla New York
City NY

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - WESTERN GENERAL INSURANCE
800-758-3311 CA

Deposit Transfer From Share 0000

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - CIERA STEAK & CHOPHOUSE
STATELINE NV

Deposit Transfer From Share 0000

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - CHEVRON 0380130 SOUTH LAKE TA CA
Deposit Online Banking Transfer From Share 0000

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - VENMO 855-812-4430 NY

Deposit Online Banking Transfer From Share 0000

-10.00
-10.00
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1,038.42
1,913.41
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Date  Transaction Description Balance

Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - CHEGG ORDER 844-224-5952 CA
Withdrawal Debit Card VISA DEBIT CARD - STARBUCKS 800-782-7282 WA
W/D PRENOTIFICATION FROM CREDITNINJA PAY

Ending Balance for BASIC CHECKING

Aggregate

Total for this period Total Year-to-Date

104.05
89.05

$89.05

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $84.00

Summary: 9 Deposits : $6,249.48 80 Withdrawals : $-7,478.42  YTD Dividends Paid : $0.00

CHECKS CLEARED AT A GLANCE
Date Checki# Amount Date Check# Amount

05/22/2019 140 1,732.50

Y-T-D SUMMARIES

Total Dividends Paid : $0.11





